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Euro LongLife ATF

DESCRIPTION
International Lubricant Company’s Euro LongLife ATF is a unique synthetic Automotive Transmission Fluid 
(ATF) formulated with a very high and stable viscosity index and with a very low pour point thus providing 
quick oil provisions in cold starting conditions across markets globally.

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s Euro LongLife ATF is designed to be used in a number of American, Asian and European 
manufacturers of transmissions from commercial vehicles and in passenger, exotic and high performance 
cars. Making ILC’s Euro LongLife ATF one of the most unique ATF fluids in todays market.

BENEFITS
• Very high and stable viscosity index.
• Very low pour point.
• Specific friction properties compatible with synthetic seals.
• Excellent Smooth Shifting. 
• Colour Yellow/Brown.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Euro ATF
Long Life

Premium Synthetic
Auto Trans Fluid

   PRODUCT 
 CODE

VISCOSITY
100°C
7.635

VISCOSITY
40°C
35.5

VISCOSITY
INDEX

192

FLASH POINT 
COC°C

214

PACK 
SIZE

CARTON 
QTY

LLATF.01
LLATF.05
LLATF.20
LLATF.70

LLATF.208
LLATF.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

208L
1000L

      6
      3
      1
      1
      1
      1    

Allison C4 TES-389
Cat TO-2
Dexron IID-IIE-IIIF-IIIG-IIIH
Ford M2C138-CJ/166-H
MB 236.1/236.5/236.7/236.9/236.10
(Check owners manual before use)

Volvo 97340
Volvo 97341
ZF TE-ML 02F/03D/04D/09/11A
ZT TE-ML 11B/14A/14B/16L/17C

MAN 339 Type Z1/V1 
MAN 339 Type Z2/V2
Voith 55.6335
Voith 55.6336

When using this fluid a complete flush is advised for maximum performance. Updated Oct 2016


