

PRODUCT CODE	PACK SIZE	CARTON QTY
LLATF.01	1L	6
LLATF.05	5L	3
LLATF.20	20L	1
LLATF.70	70L	1
LLATF.208	208L	1
LLATF.100	1000L	1



DESCRIPTION

INTERNATIONAL UBRICANT COMPANY

International Lubricant Company's Euro LongLife ATF is a unique synthetic Automotive Transmission Fluid (ATF) formulated with a very high and stable viscosity index and with a very low pour point thus providing quick oil provisions in cold starting conditions across markets globally.

APPLICATIONS

ILC's Euro LongLife ATF is designed to be used in a number of American, Asian and European manufacturers of transmissions from commercial vehicles and in passenger, exotic and high performance cars. Making ILC's Euro LongLife ATF one of the most unique ATF fluids in todays market.

BENEFITS

- · Very high and stable viscosity index.
- Very low pour point.
- · Specific friction properties compatible with synthetic seals.
- · Excellent Smooth Shifting.
- · Colour Yellow/Brown.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

Allison C4 TES-389 MAN 339
Cat TO-2 MAN 339
Dexron IID-IIE-IIIF-IIIG-IIIH Voith 55
Ford M2C138-CJ/166-H Voith 55
MB 236.1/236.5/236.7/236.9/236.10
(Check owners manual before use)

MAN 339 Type Z1/V1 Volvo 97340

MAN 339 Type Z2/V2 Volvo 97341

Voith 55.6335 ZF TE-ML 02F/03D/04D/09/11A

Voith 55.6336 ZT TE-ML 11B/14A/14B/16L/17C

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	FLASH POINT
40°C	100°C	INDEX	COC°C
35.5	7.635	192	214

When using this fluid a complete flush is advised for maximum performance.

Updated Oct 2016